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Date Trainer Host Distributor Location Class Type Contact Phone email

Jan 3-6, 2023 Sandburg MTI St Louis, MO
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Craig Jerome 763-592-5636 craig.jerome@mtidistributing.com

Jan 10-13, 2023 Gilliland Turf Products Enfield, CT
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Pete Hull 860-305-2525 phull@turfproductscorp.com

Jan 17-20, 2023 Sandburg Smith Turf Charlotte, NC
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Tammy Martin 704-393-8873 tammy.martin@smithturf.com

Jan 24-27, 2023 Gilliland Turf Care Canada
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Neil Juniper

Jan 24-27, 2023 Sandburg Jerry Pate Turf Atlanta, GA
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 George Brooke-Powell 404-346-5340 gbrookepowell@jerrypate.com

Jan 31-Feb 3, 2023 Gilliland Turf Star Western TBD
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2

John Hassler             Roy 
Studebaker

503-706-6027 509-
342-1415

john.hassler@turfstar.com 
roy.studebaker@turfstar.com

Feb 6-10, 2023 GIS Orlando, FL

Feb 14-17, 2023 Gilliland Simpson Norton Goodyear, AZ
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Frank Varela 602-708-6965 frank.varela@simpsonnorton.com

Feb 21-24, 2023 Sandburg Turf Star Rancho Cordova, CA
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2

Brian Daum         Kevin 
Eppich 510-266-4824

brian.daum@turfstar.com 
kevin.eppich@turfstar.com

Feb 21-24, 2023 Gilliland Reinders Sussex, WI
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Nick Hongisto 847-656-6703 nhongisto@reinders.com

Feb 28-Mar 3, 2023 Sandburg Turf Star Riverside, Ca
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Greg Chambers 714-719-5893 greg.chambers@turfstart.com

Mar 7-10, 2023 Gilliland Century Equipment Columbus, OH
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 George Brooke-Powell 404-346-5340 gbrookepowell@jerrypate.com

Mar 14-17, 2023 Sandburg MTI Lyndale, MN
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Craig Jerome 763-592-5636 craig.jerome@mtidistributing.com

Mar 21-24, 2023 Gilliland Storr Tractor NJ/NY
Lynx Level 2 
Lynx Level 2

Rick Krok           Randy 
Fielder

908-722-9630 
516-523-2012

rckrok@storrtractor.com 
rfiedler@storrtractor.com

Mar 21-24, 2023 Sandburg Midland Impliment Billings, MT
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Chris Brunckhorst 406-670-3482 chrisbrunkhorst@midlandimplement.com

April 4-7, 2023 Cancelled April Spartan Distributors Auburn Hills, MI
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Kris Early 248-408-2360 kris.early@spartandist.com

Apr 11-14, 2023 Sandburg Midwest Turf Omaha, NE
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Chris Galtter 402-740-4305 cglatter@midwestturf.net

April 11-14, 2023 Gilliland EH Griffith Pittsburgh, PA
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 John Fossum 412-848-9050 johnf@ehgriffith.com

April 25-28, 2023 Gilliland Professional Turf Products Euless, TX
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Bobby Anderson 817-875-5791 andersonb@proturf.com

May 2-5, 2023 Sandburg Wesco Sarasota, FL
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2 Stephen Rice 407-732-5042 Stephen.Rice@wescoturf.com

May 9-12, 2023 Gilliland Hector Turf Deerfield Beach, FL
Lynx Level 1 
Lynx Level 2

Mike McDaniel     Earl 
Gottfried 954-429-3200

mmcdaniel@hectorturf.com  
egottfried@hectorturf.com
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